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Igrač lige

Krešimir Keča 1. Obrtnik 4828 551,00 4887,00 543,00+ - =492,009,00
Rudolf Zavrtnik 2. Tekstilpromet 4826 517,78 4841,78 537,98+ - =502,009,00
Stipan Šuker 3. Sunce 4767 522,00 4801,00 533,44+ - =488,009,00
Matija Pavlinić 4. Zagrebačka pivovara 4737 532,00 4793,00 532,56+ - =476,009,00
Dejan Biševac 5. Silent 4765 532,56 4791,56 532,40+ - =506,009,00
Zoran Jurić 6. Tekstilpromet 4757 509,13 4763,13 529,24+ - =503,009,00
Dragutin Šante 7. Zagrebačka pivovara 4692 543,00 4746,00 527,33+ - =489,009,00
Damir Perković 8. Tekstilpromet 4691 514,35 4737,35 526,37+ - =468,009,00
Franjo Žmara 9. HEP-Prijenos 4719 510,56 4733,56 525,95+ - =496,009,00
Ante Blažanin10. HEP-Prijenos 4718 507,75 4718,75 524,31+ - =507,009,00
Omer Karabašić11. Pliva-100 4668 513,00 4698,00 522,00+ - =483,009,00
Stjepan Novosel12. Centar II 4670 516,23 4687,23 520,80+ - =499,009,00
Andrija Zukanović13. Zagrebačka pivovara 4647 523,33 4681,33 520,15+ - =489,009,00
Ivan Plazanić14. Silent 4617 525,25 4668,25 518,69+ - =474,009,00
Petar Merkaš15. Obrtnik 4606 545,50 4658,50 517,61+ - =493,009,00
Branislav Šobot16. Zagrebačka pivovara 4626 520,33 4656,33 517,37+ - =490,009,00
Dragutin Tvarog17. Hidrometeor 4632 525,00 4654,00 517,11+ - =503,009,00
Branko Ivanić18. Zagrebačka pivovara 4587 533,67 4647,67 516,41+ - =473,009,00
Miroslav Živičnjak19. Vodovod 4135 512,44 4647,44 516,38+ - =0,008,00
Miljenko Musa20. HEP-Prijenos 4607 508,13 4647,13 516,35+ - =468,009,00
Ivan Uroić21. Centar II 4101 513,04 4614,04 512,67+ - =0,008,00
Franjo Kvaternjak22. Silent 4540 501,67 4585,67 509,52+ - =456,009,00
Mirko Kelić23. Sunce 4053 529,22 4582,22 509,14+ - =0,008,00
Mislav Vuković24. Centar II 4053 522,50 4575,50 508,39+ - =0,008,00
Zvonko Crvenka25. HEP-Prijenos 4529 496,00 4565,00 507,22+ - =460,009,00
Marko Lujić26. Sunce 4051 512,56 4563,56 507,06+ - =0,008,00
Marin Župetić27. Silent 4040 501,50 4541,50 504,61+ - =0,008,00
Ivica Juričan28. Zagrebačka pivovara 4249 525,78 4537,28 504,14+ - =237,508,50
Mirko Šašo29. Vodovod 4496 491,33 4513,33 501,48+ - =474,009,00
Zlatko Šok30. HEP-Prijenos 4461 501,13 4494,13 499,35+ - =468,009,00
Tomislav Kolarec31. Tekstilpromet 3999 494,86 4493,86 499,32+ - =0,008,00
Jakov Hrga32. Sunce 3985 495,20 4480,20 497,80+ - =0,008,00
Antun Kolarić33. Hidrometeor 4454 477,00 4479,00 497,67+ - =452,009,00
Branko Liker34. Pliva-100 4425 493,13 4475,13 497,24+ - =443,009,00
Branko Ovčarić35. Hidrometeor 4434 486,33 4458,33 495,37+ - =462,009,00
Kažimir Hrga36. Sunce 3920 509,00 4429,00 492,11+ - =0,008,00
Nikola Marjanović37. Hidrometeor 3947 479,56 4426,56 491,84+ - =0,008,00
Mario Kraljik38. Pliva-100 4352 503,88 4414,88 490,54+ - =441,009,00
Josip Franjul39. Pliva-100 4315 454,93 4365,93 485,10+ - =404,009,00
Miljenko Horvat40. Vodovod 4272 470,67 4316,67 479,63+ - =426,009,00


